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Session 26 A

SUN 30 JUN 2024  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 319 Pin (W 46kg) ISHKHANYAN Syuzanna ARM

BASSETT Lily ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO MORRISON Steven BUL

MDA

ISR

ITA

RUS

SIMEONOV Nesho

PASTUHOV Valerii

SVYATOCHA Boris

HARSTEA Alexandra

GROMENKO Vyacheslav

26:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 320 Fly (W 50kg) PETRIMAN Patricia HUN

GOLUNOVA ANASTASIIA RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ZIDARU Adrian POL

ARM

GER

ENG

LTU

GOLUCH Artur

AVOYAN Bagrat

ABBASI Majid

MACDONALD William

GURSKAS Vytas

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 321 Bantam (W 54kg) BORISENKO Kristina RUS

GOLEBIEWSKA Zuzanna POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat ENG

MDA

KOS

BUL

EST

MACDONALD William

PASTUHOV Valerii

DEMOLLI Latif

SIMEONOV Nesho

KAMANIN Vassili

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 322 Light (W 60kg) NESVETAEVA EKATERINA RUS

PANTELIC Milica SRB

RED RSC R1 2:32

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR SVYATOCHA Boris MDA

CRO

AZE

HUN

IRL

PASTUHOV Valerii

VOTUC Ivan

GURBANALIEV Emil

SZUCS Veronika

TUCKER Barry

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 323 Welter (W 66kg) HORVAT Lorena CRO

YAZAN Buse TUR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MACDONALD William BIH

POL

MDA

ROU

RUS

POLETAN Tina

GOLUCH Artur

PASTUHOV Valerii

ZIDARU Adrian

NIKULENKO Andrey

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 324 Middle (W 75kg) MOYO Thabiso ENG

ANTIPOVA DARIA RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran BUL

CRO

AZE

MDA

IRL

SIMEONOV Nesho

VOTUC Ivan

GURBANALIEV Emil

PASTUHOV Valerii

TUCKER Barry

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 325 Heavy (W +80kg) ITONIEVA SAMIRA RUS

LESCIK Evelina LTU

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran SVK

POL

ARM

BIH

SCO

DITTINGER Tomas

GOLUCH Artur

AVOYAN Bagrat

POLETAN Tina

MORRISON Steven

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 326 Light Fly (M 48kg) SIMONYAN Simon ARM

GASIMOV NIHAT AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS NIKULENKO Andrey CRO

ROU

ITA

IRL

EST

VOTUC Ivan

ZIDARU Adrian

HARSTEA Alexandra

TUCKER Barry

KAMANIN Vassili

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27
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Session 26 A

SUN 30 JUN 2024  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 327 Light Bantam (M 52kg) SLEPOI Chirill MDA

MAGOMEDOV IMAN RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU GURSKAS Vytas AZE

KOS

ITA

GER

ESP

GURBANALIEV Emil

DEMOLLI Latif

HARSTEA Alexandra

ABBASI Majid

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 328 Feather (M 57kg) PROHNEVSKY ARTUR ISR

KONDRASHOV PAVEL RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL GOLUCH Artur ESP

ENG

CRO

GER

IRL

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

MACDONALD William

VOTUC Ivan

ABBASI Majid

TUCKER Barry

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 329 Light Welter (M 63kg) PETROSYAN Aleks ARM

HARTY Edward IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif SCO

RUS

HUN

CRO

SVK

MORRISON Steven

NIKULENKO Andrey

SZUCS Veronika

VOTUC Ivan

DITTINGER Tomas

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 330 Light Middle (M 70kg) STARTSEV Prokhor RUS

KUROS Bartosz Piotr POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK DITTINGER Tomas ROU

SRB

ESP

BUL

ARM

ZIDARU Adrian

JOCIC Goran

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

SIMEONOV Nesho

AVOYAN Bagrat

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

13 331 Light Heavy (M 80kg) OBOLADZE ZURAB GEO

LAVRINENKO VLADISLAV RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika BIH

LTU

AZE

ENG

GER

POLETAN Tina

GURSKAS Vytas

GURBANALIEV Emil

MACDONALD William

ABBASI Majid

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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Session 27 A

SUN 30 JUN 2024  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 332 Light Fly (W 48kg) la ROSA Giorgia ITA

AFRIKYAN Hamest ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL TUCKER Barry ESP

LTU

RUS

SRB

POL

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

GURSKAS Vytas

GROMENKO Vyacheslav

JOCIC Goran

GOLUCH Artur

26:30

27:29

25:30

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

2 333 Light Bantam (W 52kg) SEMENICIUC Natalia Maria ROU

ANDREEVA KSENIIA RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina CRO

KOS

ENG

SCO

BUL

VOTUC Ivan

DEMOLLI Latif

MACDONALD William

MORRISON Steven

SIMEONOV Nesho

30:27

29:28

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 334 Feather (W 57kg) COJOCARU Mirela Elisa ROU

ZUEVA Bella RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL GOLUCH Artur AZE

GER

ESP

CRO

ARM

GURBANALIEV Emil

ABBASI Majid

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

VOTUC Ivan

AVOYAN Bagrat

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 335 Light Welter (W 63kg) KOROBOVA IRINA RUS

HOLDEN Rihanna Mae Orogo ENG

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil SRB

EST

ROU

CRO

BUL

JOCIC Goran

KAMANIN Vassili

ZIDARU Adrian

VOTUC Ivan

SIMEONOV Nesho

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:28

RED

BLUE

5 336 Light Middle (W 70kg) RIUMINA ARINA RUS

SCORRANO Sara ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran ARM

POL

KOS

ESP

IRL

AVOYAN Bagrat

GOLUCH Artur

DEMOLLI Latif

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

TUCKER Barry

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 337 Light Heavy (W 80kg) EROGLU Melisa TUR

BUZULEVA Anna RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina GER

ENG

BUL

LTU

SCO

ABBASI Majid

MACDONALD William

SIMEONOV Nesho

GURSKAS Vytas

MORRISON Steven

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 338 Pin (M 46kg) DOWSON Joseph ENG

IBAKHIEV UMAR RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat ROU

KOS

AZE

EST

SRB

ZIDARU Adrian

DEMOLLI Latif

GURBANALIEV Emil

KAMANIN Vassili

JOCIC Goran

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 339 Fly (M 50kg) MAGOMEDOV ISLAM RUS

DARCHINYAN Arno ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO VOTUC Ivan BIH

GER

BUL

SCO

IRL

POLETAN Tina

ABBASI Majid

SIMEONOV Nesho

MORRISON Steven

TUCKER Barry

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28
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Session 27 A

SUN 30 JUN 2024  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 340 Bantam (M 54kg) OVSEPIAN Tihran ARM

ILIEV Yanko Metodiev BUL BLUE RSC R1 1:45

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS NIKULENKO Andrey EST

ROU

SRB

KOS

LTU

KAMANIN Vassili

ZIDARU Adrian

JOCIC Goran

DEMOLLI Latif

GURSKAS Vytas

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 341 Light (M 60kg) SAHAKYAN Martin ARM

SOBOLEV MAKSIM RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU GURSKAS Vytas SCO

ESP

ROU

POL

IRL

MORRISON Steven

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

ZIDARU Adrian

GOLUCH Artur

TUCKER Barry

28:29

27:29

27:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 342 Welter (M 66kg) STEPANYAN Artyom ARM

MAHER John IRL BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER ABBASI Majid ITA

RUS

POL

SRB

KOS

HARSTEA Alexandra

GROMENKO Vyacheslav

GOLUCH Artur

JOCIC Goran

DEMOLLI Latif

27:30

28:29

27:29

28:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 343 Middle (M 75kg) STOLNIKOV ARSENII RUS

SIRAMARGYAN Samvel ARM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL TUCKER Barry SCO

BUL

ESP

ROU

BIH

MORRISON Steven

SIMEONOV Nesho

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

ZIDARU Adrian

POLETAN Tina

28:29

28:29

26:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 344 Heavy (M +80kg) GASANOV RUSTAM RUS

MAMMADZADA SAFDAR AZE

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL SIMEONOV Nesho ENG

SRB

EST

CRO

LTU

MACDONALD William

JOCIC Goran

KAMANIN Vassili

VOTUC Ivan

GURSKAS Vytas

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

28:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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